Ssd Diskler

Uriin

1TB INTENSO MI500 3836460 5300/4500MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

1TB INTENSO PREMIUM 3835460 2100/1700MB/s SSD

2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

2TB INTENSO MI500 3836470 5300/4500MB/s SSD

Marka

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Intenso

Stok

5+

10+

5+

Fiyat

59,00

70,00

89,00

139,00

129,00

usb

usb

usb

usDb

usD



